ROBUST, LIGHT
& POWERFUL
TE 500-X Breaker
PT. Hilti Nusantara
Cibis Eight ( Ex- The Garden Center ) Level 3, No 3-11 B
Kawasan Komersial Cilandak | JI Raya Cilandak KKO
Jakarta 12560 | Indonesia
0811-1052-1690
email: customerservice-id@hilti.com
Ordering Designation
Kit TE 500-X+ TEHP17FM28  1
Quantity
Wall Breaker
Kit Includes following Items
Breaker TE 500-X, 230V 1
TE-H17P FM 28 (Flat Chisel) 1
Item no.
3612435
Side Handle 1
Equipped with: 4m supply cord,
impact resistant plastic toolbox, Hilti
grease, cleaning cloth and operating
Ordering Designation
Hex 17 Polygon Pointed Chisel TE-H17P SM 28 (Length 280mm)
Hex 17 Chisels Ultimate Range
Hex 17 Polygon Flat Chisel TE-H17P FM 28 (Length 280mm)
Lengths availabe in above varients : 280mm and 450mm
Item no.
383451
383453
Ordering Designation
HEX 17 Standard Pointed Chisel TE-H17 SM (Length 280mm)
Hex 17 Chisels Premium Range
Hex 17 Standard Flat Chisel TE-H17 FM 28 (Length 280mm)
Lengths availabe in above varients : 280mm
Item no.
2191442
2191445
Ordering Designation
Flanged Channel Chisel for Hollow Blocks TE-H17 KMG
Hex 17 Chisels Specials Range
Hex 17 Bushing Tool for roughing up smooth concrete surfaces
TP SKHM 40 Head
Item no.
383459
1829
TE-H17 SS Shank 383460
THE MOST
POWERFUL WALL
BREAKER IN THE
5-KILO CLASS
The TE 500-X simply delivers more power for best-inclass performance with
the high level of working comfort. It ensures optimum starting characteristics
and lower vibration for accurate but exceptionally powerful chiseling.
TE 500-X Wall Breaker
APPLICATIONS
• Moderately heavy chiseling work on concrete
and masonry (mainly on walls)
• Channeling on concrete and masonry
• Concrete repair work
• Removing plaster and tiles
• Chiseling breaches and penetrations for pipes
in walls and floors
ADVANTAGES
• More power without extra weight
• Perfect starting characteristics and high working
comfort
• Stepless hammering power regulation for best
results on materials of all kinds
• Side handle with full radial and axial adjustment
for a secure grip in virtually any position
• Lockable switch for easy sustained operation
during long periods of use
Performance Data
Weight (Kg.) 4.8
TE 500-X
HIGHLIGHTS
Featuring a ruggedly-built hammering mechanism,
highly efficient cooling system and dual lubrication
chambers, the TE 500-X is the most reliable tool in
its class.
COUNT ON HILTI
Technical data
Impact Energy (J) 7.5
Vibrations (m/s2) 15.3
Dimensions LxWXH (mm) 417 X 97 X 243
Controllable power for easy conduit
channeling.
Ideal for corrective chiseling on concrete
and masonry walls.
Removal of tiles and plaster with maxi-
mum working comfort.
Cutting-edge chisels.
Hilti’s innovative polygon chisels
achieve peak performance without
need for resharpening. Thanks to the
unique self-sharpening effect of their
polygon design and special
manufacturing process featuring
induction hardening these
exceptionally